
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:45:02,00 100

2.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:47:26,00 90

3.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:48:13,00 80

4.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:55:05,00 75

5.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1981 01:03:32,00 70

6.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:09:46,00 65

7.  Soboń  Agnieszka  Niagara Rakoniewice 1982 01:16:45,00 60

8.  Szczucińska  Anna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 01:18:11,00 55

9.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:20:50,00 50

1.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:40:25,00 100

2.  Radziński  Paweł  MKP Szczecin 1990 00:40:59,00 90

3.  Osik  Daniel  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:41:06,00 80

4.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:41:58,00 75

5.  Figiel  Piotr  W TRI TEAM Poznań 1974 00:48:19,00 70

6.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:51:30,00 65

7.  Kwiek  Radosław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 00:52:18,00 60

8.  Juskowiak  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:56:49,00 55

9.  Naglik  Tomasz
 Kościańskie 
Towarzystowo Pływa 

1968 00:56:58,00 50

10.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1949 00:57:40,00 45

11.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 00:58:20,00 40

12.  Pawłowski  Krzysztof  KS WARTA Poznań 1959 00:58:21,00 35

13.  Kędzior  Mateusz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1973 01:01:27,00 30

14.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 01:01:37,00 25
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15.  Lewandowski  Andrzej  UAM Triathlon Poznań 1959 01:03:02,00 20

16.  Gajewski  Andre
 Posnania Triathlon 
Poznań

1982 01:04:11,00 18

17.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:06:57,00 16

18.  Zembik  Oskar
 Niezrzeszony Zielona 
Góra

1981 01:07:40,00 14

19.  Lasowy  Marian
 Start Gorzów 
Wielkopolski

1955 01:09:11,00 12

20.  Klimaszyk  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1962 01:11:35,00 10

21.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:11:50,00 9

22.  Regen  Stanisław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1948 01:11:54,00 8

23.  Knapik  Paweł  Policja Nowy Tomyśl 1986 01:13:49,00 7

24.  Michalik  Konrad  Policja Nowy Tomyśl 1985 01:15:20,00 6

25.  Kołodziej  Miłosz  Niezrzeszony Chojnów 1979 01:16:49,00 5

26.  Rożek  Łukasz  KS CKS - Orka Szczecin 1984 01:17:32,00 0

27.  Graniczny  Krzysztof  Niezreszony Wrocław 1970 01:20:14,00 0



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:45:02,00 100

2.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:55:05,00 90

1.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:47:26,00 100

2.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:48:13,00 90

1.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1981 01:03:32,00 100

2.  Soboń  Agnieszka  Niagara Rakoniewice 1982 01:16:45,00 90

3.  Szczucińska  Anna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 01:18:11,00 80

4.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:20:50,00 75

1.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:09:46,00 100

1.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:41:58,00 100

1.  Radziński  Paweł  MKP Szczecin 1990 00:40:59,00 100

2.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:51:30,00 90

3.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 00:58:20,00 80

4.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 01:01:37,00 75

5.  Knapik  Paweł  Policja Nowy Tomyśl 1986 01:13:49,00 70

6.  Michalik  Konrad  Policja Nowy Tomyśl 1985 01:15:20,00 65

7.  Rożek  Łukasz  KS CKS - Orka Szczecin 1984 01:17:32,00 60

 KATEGORIA F

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII MĘŻCZYŹNI
 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C
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1.  Osik  Daniel  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:41:06,00 100

2.  Figiel  Piotr  W TRI TEAM Poznań 1974 00:48:19,00 90

3.  Juskowiak  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:56:49,00 80

4.  Kędzior  Mateusz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1973 01:01:27,00 75

5.  Gajewski  Andre
 Posnania Triathlon 
Poznań

1982 01:04:11,00 70

6.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:06:57,00 65

7.  Zembik  Oskar
 Niezrzeszony Zielona 
Góra

1981 01:07:40,00 60

8.  Kołodziej  Miłosz  Niezrzeszony Chojnów 1979 01:16:49,00 55

1.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:40:25,00 100

2.  Kwiek  Radosław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 00:52:18,00 90

3.  Naglik  Tomasz
 Kościańskie 
Towarzystowo Pływa 

1968 00:56:58,00 80

4.  Graniczny  Krzysztof  Niezreszony Wrocław 1970 01:20:14,00 75

1.  Pawłowski  Krzysztof  KS WARTA Poznań 1959 00:58:21,00 100

2.  Lewandowski  Andrzej  UAM Triathlon Poznań 1959 01:03:02,00 90

3.  Lasowy  Marian
 Start Gorzów 
Wielkopolski

1955 01:09:11,00 80

4.  Klimaszyk  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1962 01:11:35,00 75

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1949 00:57:40,00 100

2.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:11:50,00 90

3.  Regen  Stanisław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1948 01:11:54,00 80

 KATEGORIA F

 KATEGORIA G

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E


